

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Seri. XLV - Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of the works</u>					
Const. of M.R.G. Aushadh					
Road from Bettich Aspraj					
Pitch Road to Belwa					
Dalit Basti					
<u>Name of Agencies Sri Nigendra</u>					
Prasad, Nandan, L. Champaiah					
<u>Agg. No. - 07 MBD/M.R.G. Aushadh/2024-25</u>					
<u>Date of Start - 04.10.2024</u>					
<u>Date of Completion - 03.10.2025</u>					
<u>RECORD ENTRY</u>					
(For 2 Nos. 600 mm dia. pipe)					
1) Excavation for E/W in					
furnish - do all comp.					
H.W. - $2 \times 3.900 \times 1.150 \times 1.500 = 13.455 \text{ m}^3$					
Below Pipe - $1 \times 5.350 \times 1.130 \times 0.365 = 2.207 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 15.660 \text{ m}^3$					
For 2 nos. H.P. culvert - $2 \times 15.660 = 31.320 \text{ m}^3$					
2) Providing P.C.C. as					
leveling course - do all					
H.W. - $2 \times 3.900 \times 1.150 \times 0.150 = 1.3455 \text{ m}^3$					
Below Pipe - $1 \times 5.311 \times 1.130 \times 0.250 = 1.500 \text{ m}^3$					
$= 2.850 \text{ m}^3$					
For 2 Nos. Culvert - $2 \times 2.850 = 5.700 \text{ m}^3$					

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>RECORD ENTRY</u>					
1.) Const. of un-reinforced P.C.C. to all comp.					
9	x 30.00	x 3.75	x 0.160	=	162.00 m ³
1	x 10.00	x 3.75	x 0.160	=	6.00 m ³
				=	168.00 m ³
<u>Sum</u> <u>04/05/2016</u> <u>J.R.</u>					

Abstract of cost

1/117) Providing & fixing working
Benchmark to all comp.

02 Nos. vide TMB P-(06)

@ R. 5283.00/No. = R. 10566.00

2/118) Providing & fixing working
Refuse Pillars to all

05 Nos. vide TMB P-(06)

@ R. 2467.07/No. = R. 12335.35

3/119) Providing clearing and
grubbing road to all comp.

0.98 Hec. vide TMB P-(06)

@ R. 76928.08/Hec. = R. 75388.20

Continuation

C.O. = R. 98289.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			R.F. = R.		8769512=05
14/143/ Providing & laying 1000mm dia H.P. do all comp.					
7.50 m vide TMB P-12					
(a) R. 7730.63/m = R.					57980200
15/144/ Providing & laying 600mm dia H.P. do all					
15.00 m vide TMB P-11					
(a) R. 3274.68/m = R.					49120200
16/145/ Painting on parapet wall do all comp.					
24.96 m ² vide TMB P-11					
20.64 m ² vide TMB P-12					
45.60 m ² (a) R. 137.55/m ² = R.					6272 200
17/146/ Providing & laying 300mm dia cable duct do all					
22.50 m vide TMB P-07					
(a) R. 1036.659/m = R.					23325=00
				R.	9106209200
Add G.S.T. 18% = R.					1639118200
Add L.C.W 1% = R.					91062200
Add S.Fee (1st Bill) = R.					76125200
Add S.Fee (2nd Bill) = R.					82240200
C.O. = R.					10994754200

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = R. 10994754 ²⁰
Less 12.21 x Behm order-1 = R.					1342459 ²⁰
					= R. 9652295 ²⁰
Less per payment =					= R. 5299414 ²⁰
					= R. 4352881 ²⁰

By
Tolstoy
J.E.

Material Statement

E/W — 105.00 m³
 Stone Metal — 356.704 m³
 Local sand — 86.409 m³
 Stone screening — 44.875 m³
 Coarse sand — 109.071 m³
 Stone chips — 218.142 m³

By
Tolstoy
J.E.

Continuation